Team
Adelaide Ice Magic Adult
Cohesion Adult
Equinox
Evolution
Ice Antics
Ice Classic
Majestic Dominoes
On Edge
Adelaide Ice Magic Advanced Adult
Cohesion Advanced
Majestic Ice Advanced Adult
Revolution Advanced Adult
Solstice
Iceskateers
Majestic Ice Advanced Novice
Adelaide Ice Magic Basic Novice
Bees
Harmony Basic Novice
Ice Pizzazz
Majestic Ice Sapphires

Team Registrations Query

2024-2025
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Advanced Adult
Advanced Adult
Advanced Adult
Advanced Adult
Advanced Adult
Advanced Novice
Advanced Novice
Basic Novice
Basic Novice
Basic Novice
Basic Novice
Basic Novice

Southern Sky Synchronized Basic Novice Basic Novice

Iceskateers Elite
Infusion Junior

Majestic Ice Junior
Phoenix

Southern Sky Junior
Fireflies Basic Novice A
Southern Sky Starlets
Southern Sky Stars
Adelaide Ice Magic Mixed Age
Aquila

Aurora

Eclipse

Ice Reflections

Ice Vivacity

Jitterbugs

Southern Sky Mixed Age
Ice Storm

Infusion

Team Unity

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Juvenile
Juvenile
Juvenile
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Mixed Age
Senior
Senior
Senior
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ISA Member
SAISA
WAISA
1SQ
ISQ
1SQ
ISQ
NSWISA
ISV
SAISA
WAISA
NSWISA
NSWISA
1SQ
1SQ
NSWISA
SAISA
WAISA
ISV
1SQ
NSWISA
NSWISA
1SQ
WAISA
NSWISA
1SQ
NSWISA
WAISA
NSWISA
NSWISA
SAISA
1SQ
ISV
ISV
NSWISA
1SQ
WAISA
NSWISA
ISQ
WAISA
NSWISA

20/06/2024

FSM Team Number
SyS0073
SyS0004
SyS0094
SyS0005
SyS0092
SyS0097
SyS0006
SyS0002
SyS0041
SyS0068
SyS0060
SyS0003
SyS0001
SyS0010
SyS0011
SyS0017
SyS0018
SyS0014
SyS0012
SyS0063
SyS0016
SyS0021
SyS0026
SyS0023
SyS0089
SyS0024
SyS0052
SyS0095
SyS0096
SyS0033
SyS0099
SyS0098
SyS0022
SyS0028
SyS0027
SyS0088
SyS0056
SyS0036
SyS0039
SyS0038



